Tool Control Limited
Telephone: +44 (0)114 244 1411 Email: royal@royaltool.co.uk Web: www.royaltool.co.uk
Certificate No. FM22273
Certificate No.EMS60745
FM22273 EMS60745
Data Sheet: RTC-HG-359085-50 and RTC-HG-359085-50M (Magnetic)
The quick and easy way to set tools without risking damage to cutting edges.
Features
• Made from hardened steel
• Configurable dial
• Easy to use, place tool on probe face until the indicator reads zero.
• Comes with measurement certificate
• Storage box ensures it is protected whilst not in use.
• Height: 50mm
• Accuracy: 0.01mm
• The magnetic version can be used horizontally.
Technical description
• Body width:  65 mm
• Height of body reference face: 49.75 mm
• Spring-mounted contact face width: 47 mm
• Dial indicator display 0.01 mm
• Height of the spring-loaded probe face when the dial indicator reads: 50 mm
Contact Us Today for a Quote!
Telephone: +44 (0)114 244 1411 Email: royal@royaltool.co.uk